300 Series Austenitic Stainless Steel
Fastening Threading Drilling
*Colour for illustrative purposes only.
Alloy steel partial heat treatment*
Metal  SS 304
BI-Metal
HEX HEAD
T4XMXHH

TECHNICAL
WASHER
HEX HEAD
Applications: Fixing stainless and aluminium sheeting.
» Marine and corrosive environments
» General purpose with good corrosion resistance
» 304 Bi-Metallic
Part Qfind Gauge TPI Length Thread
Length
Base
Material Pack Drilling
Capacity
Driver
Bit Size
(mm) (mm) (inch)
T4XMXHH1016019 QB01 10 16 19 13 304 500 3 5/16"
T4XMXHH1016045 QB18 10 16 45 37 304 500 3 5/16"
T4XMXHH1214025 QB02 12 14 25 16 304 500 6 5/16"
T4XMXHH1414025 Q904 14 14 25 16 304 500 6 3/8"
T4XMXHH1414035 QB03 14 14 35 26 304 500 6 3/8"
T4XMXHH1414052 Q906 14 14 52 43 304 500 6 3/8"
T4XMXHH1414070 QB04 14 14 70 61 304 500 6 3/8"
T4XMXHH1414095 QB05 14 14 95 57 304 250 6 3/8"
WASHER HEAD / ALUMINIUM SEAL
HEX HEAD
Applications: Sealed fixing of stainless and aluminium sheeting.
» Aluminium and stainless roofing and cladding
» Water tight with good corrosion resistance
» 304 Bi-Metallic
Part Qfind Gauge TPI Length Thread
Length
Base
Material Pack Drilling
Capacity
Driver
Bit Size
(mm) (mm) (inch)
T4XMXAH1214025 QB06 12 14 25 16 304 500 6 5/16"
T4XMXAH1414025 Q914 14 14 25 16 304 500 6 3/8"
T4XMXAH1414035 QB07 14 14 35 26 304 500 6 3/8"
T4XMXAH1414052 QB08 14 14 52 43 304 250 6 3/8"
T4XMXAH1414070 QB09 14 14 70 61 304 250 6 3/8"
T4XMXAH1414095 QB10 14 14 95 86 304 250 6 3/8"
QB01
QB02
QB08
QB04

TECHNICAL
PAN HEAD
PHILLIPS DRIVE
Applications: Fixing stainless and aluminium sheeting.
» Marine and corrosive environments
» General purpose with good corrosion resistance
» 304 Bi-Metallic
Part Qfind Gauge TPI Length Thread
Length
Base
Material Pack Drilling
Capacity
Driver
Bit Size
(mm) (mm)
T4XMXPP0818016 Q926 8 18 16 12 304 500 3 #2
T4XMXPP0818019 Q927 8 18 19 12 304 500 3 #2
WAFER HEAD
PHILLIPS DRIVE
Applications: Fixing stainless and aluminium sheeting.
» Marine and corrosive environments
» General purpose with good corrosion resistance
» 304 Bi-Metallic
Part Qfind Gauge TPI Length Thread
Length
Base
Material Pack Drilling
Capacity
Driver
Bit Size
(mm) (mm)
T4XMXWP1016025 Q920 10 16 25 19 304 500 3 #2
WAFER HEAD
SQUARE DRIVE
Applications: Fixing stainless and aluminium sheeting.
» Highly corrosive environments

TECHNICAL
COUNTERSUNK HEAD / RIBBED / WINGS
SQUARE DRIVE
Applications: Fixing pre-drilled boards to fibre cement.
» Marine and corrosive environments
» Timber decking to steel joints
» 304 Bi-Metallic
Part Qfind Gauge TPI Length Thread
Length
Base
Material Pack Drilling
Capacity
Driver
Bit Size
(mm) (mm)
T4XGXRQ0818032 QB17 8 18 32 12.0 304 500 3 #2
T4XGXRQ1016050 Q925 10 16 50 32.5 304 500 6 #2
S500 / COUNTERSUNK HEAD / RIBBED / WINGS
SQUARE DRIVE
Applications: Fixing timber.
» Marine and corrosive environments
» Fixing to thick steel sections
» 304 Bi-Metallic
Part Qfind Gauge TPI Length Thread
Length
Base
Material Pack Drilling
Capacity
Driver
Bit Size
(mm) (mm)
T4XHXRQ1224060 QB16 12 24 60 42.5 304 500 12.5 #3
QB16
Q925QB17
Stainless Steel Bi-Metallic Screws Range PAGE 6 of 6
PAN HEAD
SQUARE DRIVE
Applications: Fixing stainless and aluminium sheeting.
» Highly corrosive environments
» General purpose with good corrosion resistance
» 304 Bi-Metallic
Part Qfind Gauge TPI Length Thread
Length
Base
Material Pack Drilling
Capacity
Driver
Bit Size
(mm) (mm)
T4XMXPQ1214038 Q960 12 14 38 304 500 3 #2
Q960